Individual Best Times (Masters)

Stuart Masterson - (1578752) - Beacon SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

28.78
1:06.73
43.57
35.04
40.80
1:18.81

FINA Pts

343
303

239
159
244

Swim
Date

02/10/21
22/05/22
29/06/21
22/05/22
11/07/21
02/10/21

Meet

South East Short Course Masters 2021

2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships
Beacon SC

2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships
Beacon

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Venue

Crawley

Sussex

Crowborough Leisure
Sussex

Crowborough

Crawley
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Licence Level
MAS926 0
MAS962 0
LEX2750 0
MAS962 0
LEX3359 0
MAS926 0
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