Individual Best Times (Masters)

Stuart Masterson - (1578752) - Beacon SC

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.78	343	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
100 Freestyle	1:06.73	303	22/05/22	2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships	Sussex	MAS962	0
50 Breaststroke	43.57	187	29/06/21	Beacon SC	Crowborough Leisure	LEX2750	0
50 Butterfly	35.04	239	22/05/22	2022 Sussex Seniors and Masters Championships	Sussex	MAS962	0
50 Backstroke	40.80	159	11/07/21	Beacon	Crowborough	LEX3359	0
100 Individual Medley	1:18.81	244	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS